 XGS3-42000R
1
 4-slot Layer 3 IPv6/IPv4 Routing Chassis Switch
PLANET XGS3-42000R Core-Layer Routing Switch is specially designed for large
network applications such as enterprises, campuses, communities, ISPs and data
center networks where flexible configuration, large capacity, high density, high reliability
and advanced traffic management are required. The XGS3-42000R is a High-Density
Chassis Ethernet Switch built with 4 module slots and redundant power supply.  It

XGS3-PWR-AC 500-watt AC Power Supply for XGS3-42000R
XGS3-42000R 4-slot Layer 3 IPv6/IPv4 Routing Chassis Switch ( with one AC power supply unit)
Ordering Information
Available 1000bps Modules
Available 1000Mbps Modules
MTB-SR SFP-Port 10GBASE-SR mini-GBIC module – 300m
MTB-LR SFP-Port 10GBASE-LR mini-GBIC module – 10km
MTB-TSR SFP-Port 10GBASE-SR mini-GBIC module – 300m (-40 ~ 75℃)
MTB-TLR SFP-Port 10GBASE-LR mini-GBIC module – 10km (-40 ~ 75℃)
MTB-LA20 SFP-Port 10GBASE-LR (WDM,TX:1270nm) mini-GBIC module – 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 10GBASE-LR (WDM,TX:1330nm) mini-GBIC module – 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 10GBASE-LR (WDM,TX:1270nm) mini-GBIC module – 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 10GBASE-LR (WDM,TX:1330nm) mini-GBIC module – 40km
MGB-LA60 SFP-Port 10GBASE-LR (WDM,TX:1270nm) mini-GBIC module – 60km
MGB-LB60 SFP-Port 10GBASE-LR (WDM,TX:1330nm) mini-GBIC module – 60km
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000BASE-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module – 220/550m
MGB-SX2 SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module – 2km
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module – 10km
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module – 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module – 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module – 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module – 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module – 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module – 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module – 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module – 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module – 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module – 40km
MGB-TSX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module – 220/550m (-40 ~ 75℃)
MGB-TLX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module – 10km (-40 ~ 75℃)
MGB-TL30 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module – 30km (-40 ~ 75℃)
MGB-TL70 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module – 70km (-40 ~ 75℃)
MGB-TLA10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module – 10km (-40 ~ 75℃)
MGB-TLB10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module – 10km (-40 ~ 75℃)
MGB-TLA20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module – 20km (-40 ~ 75℃)
MGB-TLB20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module – 20km (-40 ~ 75℃)
MGB-TLA40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module – 40km (-40 ~ 75℃)
MGB-TLB40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module – 40km (-40 ~ 75℃)
MGB-TLA60 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module – 60km (-40 ~ 75℃)
MGB-TLB60 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module – 60km (-40 ~ 75℃)
 XGS3-42000Rv2
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2016 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,